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Holight Fiber Optic

Length = 1.2m

Pigtail SC/UPC Φ2.0mm armoured cable 1.2m 

① ② ③ ⑤④

+10cm
-0cm

① SC connector ② Φ2.0mm Boot ③ Φ2.0mm Simplex Armoured cable(with aramid yarm) ④ Stainless steel tube ⑤ Φ0.9mm Simplex Tight buffer

LABEL

* Standard      Wavelength (SM λ=1310~1550nm)

Optical specil

1. Insertion Loose

2. Return Loose

SM (APC)

<0.25dB

＞60dB

SM (UPC)

<0.25dB

＞50dB

SC APC

Green

Green

SC UPC

Blue

Blue

NO.

1.Housing Color

2.Boot Color

* Remark
1. Connector A: SC UPC & APC 2.0 Simplex
2. Connector B: /
3. Cable type: Simplex armoured Cable, SM φ2.0mm LSZH
4. Fiber: 9/125 SM G652D & G657A1
4. Jacket Color: G652D(Yellow)

Side A Side B
40cm

Optic Fiber(SM G652D)

0.9mm Tight

LSZH Jacket

Steel Armoured

Aramid Yarn


